= AT&T

AT&T Corporate Political Contributions to Political
Action Committees

Political Action Committees (PACs) July - December 2023 Contributions
A House United (Maine) $500
Action Fund PAC (Maine) $500
American Dream PAC (Missouri) $4,500
AR Wins PAC $5,000
Arkansas Conservative Legislative PAC $5,000
Arkansas State Chamber of Commerce PAC $1,500
ArkPAC (Arkansas) $5,000
Asian Pacific Islander Leadership PAC (California) $15,000
Associated Industries of Florida Political Action $25,000
Baldacci Alfond Golf PAC (Maine) $500
Build Strengthen & Empower PAC (Arkansas) $2,500
Building a Prosperous Florida Political Committee $2,500
Building on Your Dreams (Florida) $25,000
Californians for Jobs and a Strong Economy $43,875
Citizens for Solutions (Florida) $5,000
Conservatives for a Better Florida $25,000
Conservatives for Clean Water (Florida) $2,500
Conservatives for Principled Leadership (Florida) $25,000
Fair PAC (California) $9,100
Fighting for Florida's Families $2,500
Florida Accountability Project $30,000
Florida Chamber of Commerce PAC $25,000
Florida Conservative Committee $5,000
Florida Conservatives United $2,500
Floridians for Common Sense $2,500
Franklin County Republican Committee $500
Friends of Ashley Moody $25,000
Friends of Ben Albritton (Florida) $25,000
Friends of Blaise Ingoglia (Florida) $5,000
Friends of Colleen Burton (Florida) $10,000
Friends of Ed Hooper (Florida) $10,000
Friends of Jennifer Canady (Florida) $2,500
Friends of Mike Giallombardo (Florida) $2,500
Friends Of Wilton Simpson (Florida) $15,000

AT&T Political Engagement Report 19



= AT&T

AT&T Corporate Political Contributions to Political Action Committees (continued)

Political Action Committees (PACs)

Georgia Blue PAC, Inc.

Georgia Chamber Political Affairs Council, Inc.
Georgia House Republican Trust

Georgia Republican Senatorial Committee, Inc.
Georgian's First Leadership Committee

Gulf Coast Business Council PAC (Mississippi)
Honest Leadership (Florida)

House Democratic Campaign Committee (Missouri)
House Democratic Caucus Leadership PAC
House Leadership PAC (Arkansas)

House Republican Campaign Committee, Inc. (Missouri)
Idaho Victory Fund

Jobs and Growth PAC (Arkansas)

JobsPAC (California)

KC BizPAC

Liberty and Justice PAC (Missouri)

Liberty for Florida

Louisiana Legislative Black Caucus PAC

Maine Senate Republicans Majority

Majority Forward (Missouri)

Metro Atlanta Chamber of Commerce PAC
Missouri Alliance PAC

Missouri Chamber PAC

Missouri Forward PAC

Missouri Senate Campaign Committee

Nemo Leadership PAC (Missouri)

Nevada Hispanic Legislative Caucus

New Hampshire Senate Republicans

NH House Democratic Victory Campaign Committee
Panhandle Prosperity (Florida)

Prosperity for Maine's Future

Rutland GoPAC (Vermont)

SendemPAC (Utah)

Still Fed Up with Taxes (Maine)

Taking Care of Maine Business PAC

Team SHS (Arkansas)

Technology Association of Georgia PAC
Together for Florida

AT&T Political Engagement Report

July - December 2023 Contributions
$12,500
$25,000
$35,000
$25,000
$22,500

$2,500
$10,000
$10,000
$2,500
$5,000
$30,000
$2,900
$2,500
$15,900
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$1,500
$10,000
$25,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$25,000
$2,500
$2,500
$3,250
$3,250
$2,500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$250
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500

20



= AT&T

AT&T Corporate Political Contributions to Political Action Committees (continued)

Political Action Committees (PACs) July - December 2023 Contributions
Together We Stand Political Committee (Florida) $2,500
Treasure Florida $15,000
Uniting Missouri PAC $7,500
Utah House Democratic Leadership Council $1,000
Utah House Republican Election Committee $2,500
Utah Republican Senate Campaign $2,500
Vision And Integrity For Florida $2,500

AT&T Political Engagement Report 21



