

AT&T Corporate Political Contributions to Political Action Committees

Political Action Committees (PACs)	July - December 2023 Contributions
A House United (Maine)	\$500
Action Fund PAC (Maine)	\$500
American Dream PAC (Missouri)	\$4,500
AR Wins PAC	\$5,000
Arkansas Conservative Legislative PAC	\$5,000
Arkansas State Chamber of Commerce PAC	\$1,500
ArkPAC (Arkansas)	\$5,000
Asian Pacific Islander Leadership PAC (California)	\$15,000
Associated Industries of Florida Political Action	\$25,000
Baldacci Alfond Golf PAC (Maine)	\$500
Build Strengthen & Empower PAC (Arkansas)	\$2,500
Building a Prosperous Florida Political Committee	\$2,500
Building on Your Dreams (Florida)	\$25,000
Californians for Jobs and a Strong Economy	\$43,875
Citizens for Solutions (Florida)	\$5,000
Conservatives for a Better Florida	\$25,000
Conservatives for Clean Water (Florida)	\$2,500
Conservatives for Principled Leadership (Florida)	\$25,000
Fair PAC (California)	\$9,100
Fighting for Florida's Families	\$2,500
Florida Accountability Project	\$30,000
Florida Chamber of Commerce PAC	\$25,000
Florida Conservative Committee	\$5,000
Florida Conservatives United	\$2,500
Floridians for Common Sense	\$2,500
Franklin County Republican Committee	\$500
Friends of Ashley Moody	\$25,000
Friends of Ben Albritton (Florida)	\$25,000
Friends of Blaise Ingoglia (Florida)	\$5,000
Friends of Colleen Burton (Florida)	\$10,000
Friends of Ed Hooper (Florida)	\$10,000
Friends of Jennifer Canady (Florida)	\$2,500
Friends of Mike Giallombardo (Florida)	\$2,500
Friends Of Wilton Simpson (Florida)	\$15,000



AT&T Corporate Political Contributions to Political Action Committees (continued)

Political Action Committees (PACs)	July - December 2023 Contributions
Georgia Blue PAC, Inc.	\$12,500
Georgia Chamber Political Affairs Council, Inc.	\$25,000
Georgia House Republican Trust	\$35,000
Georgia Republican Senatorial Committee, Inc.	\$25,000
Georgian's First Leadership Committee	\$22,500
Gulf Coast Business Council PAC (Mississippi)	\$2,500
Honest Leadership (Florida)	\$10,000
House Democratic Campaign Committee (Missouri)	\$10,000
House Democratic Caucus Leadership PAC	\$2,500
House Leadership PAC (Arkansas)	\$5,000
House Republican Campaign Committee, Inc. (Missouri)	\$30,000
Idaho Victory Fund	\$2,900
Jobs and Growth PAC (Arkansas)	\$2,500
JobsPAC (California)	\$15,900
KC BizPAC	\$5,000
Liberty and Justice PAC (Missouri)	\$2,500
Liberty for Florida	\$2,500
Louisiana Legislative Black Caucus PAC	\$5,000
Maine Senate Republicans Majority	\$1,500
Majority Forward (Missouri)	\$10,000
Metro Atlanta Chamber of Commerce PAC	\$25,000
Missouri Alliance PAC	\$2,500
Missouri Chamber PAC	\$5,000
Missouri Forward PAC	\$2,500
Missouri Senate Campaign Committee	\$25,000
Nemo Leadership PAC (Missouri)	\$2,500
Nevada Hispanic Legislative Caucus	\$2,500
New Hampshire Senate Republicans	\$3,250
NH House Democratic Victory Campaign Committee	\$3,250
Panhandle Prosperity (Florida)	\$2,500
Prosperity for Maine's Future	\$500
Rutland GoPAC (Vermont)	\$1,000
SendemPAC (Utah)	\$1,000
Still Fed Up with Taxes (Maine)	\$500
Taking Care of Maine Business PAC	\$250
Team SHS (Arkansas)	\$5,000
Technology Association of Georgia PAC	\$2,500
Together for Florida	\$2,500



AT&T Corporate Political Contributions to Political Action Committees (continued)

Political Action Committees (PACs)	July - December 2023 Contributions
Together We Stand Political Committee (Florida)	\$2,500
Treasure Florida	\$15,000
Uniting Missouri PAC	\$7,500
Utah House Democratic Leadership Council	\$1,000
Utah House Republican Election Committee	\$2,500
Utah Republican Senate Campaign	\$2,500
Vision And Integrity For Florida	\$2,500